TOHO CO LTD NPV

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview

2024/09/02 08:00:00

Price
5,610.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.16% (9.00)

JP3598600009

9602

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
6,470 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,610.00 JPY (400)
5,624.00 JPY (100)
5,581.00 JPY
5,634.00 JPY
5,575.00 JPY
5,601.00 JPY
5,608.4253 JPY
333,900
18,726,532.00
1,373

64,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 9602
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf1eaa90527dd86d526267cea5b5f9e89568dd89794d7ceee3233d8c032e2b37&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=366be1ee67e508424&time=1725426292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4596b01875792f220567520dcdddb3125f4308df34e8850b0ac19216f7c6417&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a5a39b88a8396aa7&time=1725426292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5439c5fad4f9436b08e3fffc6c89ff0946f8a10958ad5e443b7ab4fcc88c1736&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99146bdaf1cc22537&time=1725426292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a438653915e8a2e9afcf11669b0bcafab304a462314a0dbda27e017c84f9463&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e50c77d79be246bbd&time=1725426292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4614652e1f7210923ea74f4dea2ae7f06948beba5365c4adf38110761b41f01f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c31cdd24dd19a8634&time=1725426292&tool=RSC

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/09/02 08:00:00

Price

5,610.00 JPY

Difference (] 0.16% (9.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,470 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,610.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 5,624.00 JPY (100)
Open 5,581.00 JPY
High 5,634.00 JPY
Low 5,575.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,601.00 JPY
VWAP 5,608.4253 JPY
Volume (pcs) 333,900
Trading volume 18,726,532.00
Number of trades 1,373
Last size 64,100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.22% -0.57% +12.88%
Perf (abs.) +741.00 -32.00 +640.00
Beta 0.41 0.40 0.54
Volatility 32.70 2795 2459
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOHO CO LTD NPV

5,610.60 JPY (1,004,020)
5,332.07 JPY (623,880)
5,048.37 JPY (617,700)
5,048.16 JPY (543,436)

5,718.00 JPY (2024/08/30)

4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10)

5,748.00 JPY (2023/09/11)

4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 34.80 EUR  0.00 1

02
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 5,610.00 JPY 18.73 1,373
Exchange 02
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:13 34.60 EUR  0.00 1

02
Fukuoka Stock 2024/03/ 01:14 4,820.00 JPY 0.01 1
Exchange 05
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 21:52 3440 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

02

2024/07/ 15:35 29.63USD  0.01
16

2024/09/ 19:31 34.20 EUR  0.00
02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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